
Materiale intretinere - CRCH Bradet

I.D.: 104415322

Data publicarii	07.10.24	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.076,76 RON - 1.076,76 RON

Descriere: 1 LAC PT. PIATRA 2.5L BUC 2 83.19 166.39 31.61 2 VOPSEA LAVABILA ECOPLAST 15L BUC 1 158.82 158.82 30.18 3 TUCAN EMAIL ALB TERMOREZ. 0.75L BUC 4 28.57 114.29 21.71 4 DILUANT PT ALCHID D551-0.9L BUC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 5 CM 9 ADEZIV CERESIT INT 25KG BUC 4 26.05 104.20 19.80 6 EMAIL HAMMER 0.75L ARG BUC 2 35.29 70.59 13.41 7 TUCAN EMAIL ALB TERMOREZ. 0.75L BUC 3 28.57 85.71 16.29 8 EMAIL 3 IN 1 2.5L ARGINTIU BUC 1 110.92 110.92 21.08 9 515348 COLTAR PVC PLASA 10X10 2.5M BUC 40 4.62 184.87 35.13 10 CAPAROL EPS80-20MM / 25PLACI/BAX PLACA 25 2.14 53.57 10.18
